
 

Mingus Union High School - 2023/2024 Volleyball Schedule 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

7/26/2024 FINAL 
Day Date Opponent Place Freshman JV Varsity 

Wed Aug 28 Greenway Greenway HS 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Aug 29 Dysart Dysart HS 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Fri / Sat 
Aug 30 

 Aug 31 
Longhorn Invite Payson HS --- ---- 8:00am 

Wed  Sept 4 Marcos De Niza Marcos De Niza 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Tues Sept 10 Cactus Shadows HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Sept 12 Paradise Honors HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Fri/Sat 
Sept 13 
Sept 14 

Wolves Classic Invite Estrella Foothills --- --- TBD 

Wed Sept 18 Coconino Coconino HS 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Sept 19 Bradshaw Mountain HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Mon Sept 23 Lee Williams HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Sept 25 Flagstaff Flagstaff HS  4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Mon Sept 30 Mohave Mohave HS 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Mon Oct 7 Prescott HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Oct 9 Coconino HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Tues Oct 15 Bradshaw Mountain Bradshaw Mountain 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Oct 16 Lee Williams Lee Williams HS 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Mon Oct 21 Flagstaff HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Oct 23 Mohave HOME 4:00pm 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

“Senior Night” 

Mon Oct 28 Prescott Prescott HS 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Head Coach:  Tiana Bond    Athletic Director:   Yancey DeVore 

JV Coach:   Alyaih Ramirez   Athletic Secretary:   Christina Montiel   

FR Coach:   Marina Diaz 
   

Please use this link to the AZPreps365 website. http://www.azpreps365.com 

Here you will find the schedules, scores, ranking charts, team brackets. 

http://www.azpreps365.com/

